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mode

AA NiMh 2100mAh min.

RECHARGEABLE

3

4

2

6

5

1

AA NiMh 2100mAh min.
RECHARGEABLE

4x

1

250L200L

SYS / TWIN SYS

FUSE

RJ45 PORT / CONN.RJ45

C

CN5 CN11 CN9 CN4

CN7

CN16 CN12

CN17

CN8 CN10
CN6

CN3

CN2

F1
CN15

CN18

8

SIG1

SIG2

AUX

BROWN / MARRON

YELLOW-GREEN
JAUNE-VE RT

BLUE/BLEU

N
16A

EDF

N
2A

N

LU

U

2

4

L

N

A

B

AB C

D

D

R
S

C

25uF 400V

BLUE/BLEU

BROWN/MARRON

BLACK/NOIR

1

18

312

14

13

9

2

5 8

4

6

EVAP.

GAS

AIR
16

15

11

19

20

21

22

23
7

10

1000W
BROWN/MARRON

BLUE/BLEUc

1500W

WHITE/BLANC

JAUNE - VERT

JELLOW - GREEN

4x1,5V AA

6

6

10

2A 250V (F)

17



Ø200 Ø200Ø150 Ø150

199,3

158,3

147,3

155,3

Ø150 Ø150Ø200 Ø200

158,3

147,3

155,3

199,3

Ø200

Ø200

Ø150

Ø150

158,3

147,3

155,3

Ø150

Ø150

199,3

Ø200

Ø200

158,3

147,3

155,3

199,3



Ø200

Ø150

158,3

147,3

155,3

M6

3G min. 1.5 mm2 H05RN-F

230 V

Mono
L N EDF

230 V

Mono

N

N

ON

OFF

 BUS 230V

3G min. 1.5 mm2 H05RN-F

230 V

Mono
L N EDF

230 V

Mono

N

ON

OFF

N

N

N

Contacteur

jour/nuit

EDF

HC - HP

N

N

 BUS 230V

3G min. 1.5 mm2 H05RN-F

230 V

Mono
L N EDF 2G min. 0.75 mm2 H05V2V2-F

HC - HP

230 V

230V

Mono

N

N

ON

OFF

EDF

HC-HP

N

N

N

N

N

N

 BUS 230V

BUS 230V



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

20 19




